
 
Greene County Auditor 

Heather Perry 
Greene County Courthouse 

1 E. Main St. 
Bloomfield, IN 47424 

 
Phone 812-384-2008 E-mail:  heather.perry@co.greene.in.us Fax 812-384-2041  

 

Commissioners’ Meeting Dates 

01/03/23 

01/17/23 

02/07/23 

02/21/23 

03/07/23 

03/21/23 

04/04/23 

04/18/23 

05/03/23* 

05/16/23 

06/06/23 

06/20/23 

07/05/23** 

07/18/23 

08/01/23 

08/15/23 

09/05/23 

09/19/23 

10/03/23 

10/17/23 

11/08/23* 

11/21/23 

12/05/23 

12/19/23 

 

*The date of these meetings will be Wednesday at 9:30 a.m. due to Primary & General Election 

Days. 

**The date of this meeting will be Wednesday at 9:30 a.m. due to Independence Day. 

mailto:heather.perry@co.greene.in.us

